
Palmares 2019  outdoor. 

BENJAMINES FILLES 
 
60 m   RC : 9.44 

 1 Squiflet Emelynn 10 9.61 07/04 resc 
 2 Dzou Lesly Kayla 10 9.81 07/04 resc 
 3 Schroeven Camille 11 10.46 07/04 resc 
 4 Bourgeois-Jacquet Lily 11 10.61 06/04 ws 
 5 Ngandeu Tchambia Alexandra 10 10.66 07/04 resc 
 6 Varela Gonzalez Carla 10 10.92 07/04 resc 
 7 Beghin Joyce 10 11.10 07/04 resc 
 8 Huyghe Jeanne 11 12.22 07/04 resc 
 
600 m  RC : 2.00.94 

 1 Schroeven Camille 11 2.16.21 07/04 resc 
 2 Bourgeois-Jacquet Lily 11 2.21.58 06/04 ws 
 3 Beghin Joyce 10 2.22.24 07/04 resc 
 4 Ngandeu Tchambia Brenda 10 2.26.84 07/04 resc 
 5 Dzou Lesly Kayla 10 2.31.00 07/04 resc 
 6 Varela Gonzalez Carla 10 2.34.01 07/04 resc 
 

Balle de hockey  RC : 28m96 

 1 Squiflet Emelynn 10 21m09 07/04 resc 
 2 Beghin Joyce 10 21m09 07/04 resc 
 3 Dzou Lesly Kayla 10 20m66 07/04 resc 
 4 Ngandeu Tchambia Alexandra 10 11m73 07/04 resc 
 5 Demanet Zadie 11 9m49 07/04 resc 
 6 Schroeven Camille 11 9m02 07/04 resc 
 7 Huyghe Jeanne 11 8m28 07/04 resc 
 8 Varela Gonzalez Carla 10 8m23 07/04 resc 
 
4 x 60 m  RC : 37.58 

Dzou, Schroeven, Ngandeu Tchambia, Squiflet 39.97 07/04 resc 
 
PUPILLES FILLES 
 
60 m   RC : 8.55 

 1 Sweetlove Celine 08 9.39 07/04 resc 
 2 Khrauph Aya 08 9.40 07/04 resc 
 3 Wanyu Diane 08 9.81 06/04 ws 
 4 Radermacher Sarah 08 9.97 07/04 resc 
 5 Agacseven Lina 08 10.08 07/04 resc 
 6 Krautli Charlotte 09 10.49 07/04 resc 
 7 Sibourg Celya 09 10.46 07/04 resc 
 8 Minne Charline 09 10.62 07/04 resc 
 9 Mubarik Inaya 08 10.70 07/04 resc 
 

1000 m  RC : 3.26.31 

 1 Wanyu Diane 08 3.46.12 06/04 ws 
 2 Agacseven Lina 08 3.47.76 07/04 resc 
 3 Radermacher Sarah 09 4.04.36 07/04 resc 
 4 Minne Charline 09 4.07.54 07/04 resc 
 5 Sibourg Celya 09 4.14.64 07/04 resc 
 

Longueur  RC : 4m48 

 1 Wanyu Diane 08 3m54 06/04 ws 
 

Poids (2 kg)  RC : 9m75 

 1 Wanyu Diane 08 6m35 07/04 resc 
 2 Khrauph Aya 08 5m39 07/04 resc 
 3 Radermacher Sarah 09 4m81 07/04 resc 
 4 Sibourg Celya 09 4m56 07/04 resc 
 5 Agacseven Lina 08 4m44 07/04 resc 
 6 Minne Charline 09 3m62 07/04 resc 
 
4 x 60 m  RC : 33.97 

Wanyu, Khrauph, Sweetlove, Radermacher 36.74 07/04 resc 
 
MINIMES FILLES 
 
150 m  RC : 20.13 

 1 Kubiak Joanna 06 21.68 07/04 resc 
 2 Ngandeu Tchambia Brenda 07 22.11 07/04 resc 
 3 Aguza Viera Olivia 07 22.23 07/04 resc 
 4 Mjahed Maya 07 22.86 07/04 resc 
 5 Sanchez Elisa 07 23.45 07/04 resc 
 6 El Gorfty Wassila 07 23.69 07/04 resc 
 7 Van Ex Elvira 06 23.74 07/04 resc 
 8 Hellebout Nour 06 23.88 07/04 resc 
 9 El Hassani Sarah* 06 24.28 07/04 resc 
 10 Noblesse Pauline 07 25.38 07/04 resc 
 11 Verleyen Marthe 06 25.91 07/04 resc 
 
 

1000 m  RC : 3.14.33 

 1 Aguza Vieira Olivia 06 3.47.64 07/04 resc 
 2 Sivis Mulongo Juliana 07 3.50.74 07/04 resc 
 3 Khader Samia 07 3.51.29 07/04 resc 
 4 El Hassani Sarah* 06 3.51.72 07/04 resc 
 5 Ngandeu Tchambia Brenda 07 4.19.85 07/04 resc 
 6 Verleyen Marthe 06 4.33.65 07/04 resc 
 

Hauteur  RC : 1m57 

 1 El Gorfty Wassila 07 1m15 07/04 resc 
  Kubiak Joanna 06 1m15 07/04 resc 
  Ngandeu Tchambia Brenda 07 1m15 07/04 resc 
 4 Mjahed Maya 07 1m10 07/04 resc 
  Sanchez Elisa 07 1m10 07/04 resc 
 6 Verleyen Marthe 06 1m05 07/04 resc 
 
4 x 80 m  RC : 41.33 

Ngendeu Tchambia, Aguza Oliveira, Mjahed, Kubiak 
    45.08 07/04 resc 
Sanchez, El Gorfty, Hellebaut, Van Ex  47.87 07/04 resc 
 
CADETTES FILLES 
 
100 m  RC : 12.64 

 1 Leonard Elise 05 13.19 07/04 resc 
 2 Martins Magaly Junior 04 13.79 07/04 resc 
 3 Dennison Chrystal 05 14.21 07/04 resc 
 4 Molamba Aloti Medine 05 14.23 07/04 resc 
 5 Van Ex Alexia 04 14.39 07/04 resc 
 6 Hasnaoui Saloua 04 14.46 07/04 resc 
 7 Franssen Melissa 04 15.89 07/04 resc 
 8 Shutsha Atakete Clara 04 17.09 07/04 resc 
 9 Aghbal Doha 04 17.27 07/04 resc 
 

800 m  RC : 2.21.88 

 1 Martins Magaly Junior 04 2.51.70 07/04 resc 
 2 Sleewaegen Eline 04 2.53.93 07/04 resc 
 
Longueur  RC : 5m74 

 1 Leonard Elise 05 4m44 07/04 resc 
 2 Van Ex Alexia 04 4m19 07/04 resc 
 3 Dennison Chrystal 05 3m68 07/04 resc 
 
Poids (3 kg)  RC : 12m10 

 1 Dennison Chrystal 05 7m82 07/04 resc 
 

4 x 100 m  RC : 50.59 

Lucas, Tshanga Diomi, Leonard, Dossey  51.98 07/04 resc 
 
SCOLAIRES FEMMES 
 
100 m  RC : 12.33 

 1 Sielinou Lisa 03 13.04 07/04 resc 
 2 Pontara Lisa 03 13.49 07/04 resc 
 3 Kodomalo Nadia 03 14.89 07/04 resc 
 4 Perez Montero Ariadna 03 17.00 07/04 resc 
 
800 m  RC : 2.14.88 

 1 Joblin Marine 02 2.23.27 07/04 resc 
 2 Nachtergal Marine 02 2.33.16 07/04 resc 
 3 Kurza Klaudia 02 2.44.16 07/04 resc 
 
3000 m  RC : 10.41.31 

 1 Haouari Farrah 03 11.30.81 06/04 ws 
 
4 x 100 m  RC : 48.97 

Pontara, Sielinou, Sidibe, Viaene  52.34 07/04 resc 
 
JUNIORS FEMMES 
 
 
 
SENIORS FEMMES 
 
Javelot (600 gr)  RC : 38m45 

 1 Montilla Morgane 98 32m46 31/03 abes 
 
MASTERS FEMMES  
 
Disque (1 kg)  RC : 34m32 

 1 Reynaerts Stephanie 80 29m84 06/04 ws 
 2 Adam Benedicte 78 25m68 16/03 crac 
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 3 De Buyst Nadia 73 21m86 06/04 ws 
 
Javelot (600 gr)  RC : 29m63 

 1 Adam Benedicte 78 26m68 16/03 crac 
 
Marteau (4 kg)  RC : 33m35 

 1 Reynaerts Stephanie 80 28m31 16/03 crac 
 
BENJAMINS GARCONS 
 

60 m   RC : 9.17 

 1 Ben Ahmed Yanis 10 9.53 07/04 resc 
 2 Mbuyi Kalonda Benjamin 10 10.04 07/04 resc 
 3 Ouattara Noham 10 10.43 07/04 resc 
 4 Chekem Amon Re 11 10.45 07/04 resc 
 5 Xhonneux Rafael 10 11.00 06/04 ws 
 6 Michels Antoine 10 11.16 07/04 resc 
 7 Ghesquiere Alexandre 11 11.39 07/04 resc 
 8 Hendrichs Adrien 10 11.46 07/04 resc 
 9 Kamara Noa 10 12.21 07/04 resc 
 10 Hendrichs Victor 10 13.22 07/04 resc 
 

600 m  RC : 1.57.80 

 1 Ben Ahmed Yanis 10 1.59.00 07/04 resc 
 2 Michels Antoine 10 2.22.14 07/04 resc 
 3 Chekem Amon-Re 11 2.22.15 07/04 resc 
 4 Hendrichs Adrien 10 2.23.44 07/04 resc 
 5 Ouattara Noham 10 2.24.25 07/04 resc 
 6 Xhonneux Rafael 10 2.30.16 06/04 ws 
 7 Hendrichs Victor 10 2.35.76 07/04 resc 
 8 Coppy Yannic 11 2.35.89 07/04 resc 
 9 Ghesquiere Alexandre 11 2.40.71 07/04 resc 
 
Hauteur  RC : 1m25 

 1 Xhonneux Rafael 10 0.95 06/04 ws 
 
Balle de hockey  RC : 40m13 

 1 Hendrichs Hadrien 10 20m79 07/04 resc 
 2 Hendrichs Victor 10 19m05 07/04 resc 
 3 Michels Antoine 10 17m53 07/04 resc 
 4 Chekem Amon-Re 11 16m84 07/04 resc 
 5 Kamara Noa 10 15m83 07/04 resc 
 
4 x 60 m  RC : 37.73 

Ouattaran, Mbuyi Kalonda, Coppy, Ben Ahmed 41.01 07/04 resc 
 
PUPILLES GARCONS 
 
60 m   RC : 8.09 

 1 Ouattara Reda 08 8.76 07/04 resc 
 2 Soudon Jules 08 9.20 07/04 resc 
 3 Kubiak Joachim 09 9.53 07/04 resc 
 4 Arifi Rayane 08 9.71 14/04 avka 
 5 Balcaen Max 08 9.76 07/04 resc 
 6 Oulhaj Hugo 08 9.79 14/04 avka 
 7 Guerron Sebastian 09 10.01 07/04 resc 
 8 Uzcategui Rodrigez Leon 09 10.33 07/04 resc 
 9 Verleyen Jakob 08 10.57 07/04 resc 
 
1000 m  RC : 3.14.18 

 1 Kenaiti Yanis 08 3.25.25 07/04 resc 
 2 Verleyen Jakob 08 4.02.67 07/04 resc 
 3 Bouchfira Camille 08 4.14.87 07/04 resc 
 4 Uzcategui Rodriguez Leon 09 4.31.83 07/04 resc 
 
Longueur  RC : 4m75 

 1 Ouattara Reda 08 4m04 07/04 resc 
 2 Kubiak Joachim 09 3m49 07/04 resc 
 3 Arifi Ilias 08 3m25 14/04 avka 
 4 Guerron Sebastian 09 3m12 07/04 resc 
 5 Uzcategui Rodriguez Leon 09 3m11 07/04 resc 
 6 Balcaen Oscar 08 3m02 07/04 resc 
 7 Verleyen Jacob 08 3m01 07/04 resc 
 
4 x 60 m  RC : 33.25 

Soudon, Kubiak, Balcaen, Ouattara  35.13 07/04 resc 
 
MINIMES GARCONS 
 
150 m  RC : 18.43 

 1 Mbuyi Tshinyongolo Tresor 06 19.75 07/04 resc 
 2 Dakir Anis 06 22.23 07/04 resc 
 3 Tshanga Diumba John Ross 07 22.34 07/04 resc 

 4 Labruyere Maxime 06 22.52 07/04 resc 
 5 Poortman Matheo 07 22.57 07/04 resc 
 6 Van Den Brempt Mathis 07 23.37 07/04 resc 
 7 Mvulu Kimana Steve 07 23.57 07/04 resc 
 8 Huyghe Gauthier 07 23.59 07/04 resc 
 9 Verriez Ludovic 06 23.67 07/04 resc 
 10 Lair Adrien 06 24.32 07/04 resc 
 11 Ezzeddine Adam 07 24.80 07/04 resc 
 12 Van Mossevelde Sami 07 25.23 07/04 resc 
 

1000 m  RC : 3.01.77 

 1 Poortman Matheo 07 3.41.80 07/04 resc 
 2 Van Mossevelde Sami 07 3.42.19 07/04 resc 
 3 Van Den brempt Mathis 07 3.47.04 07/04 resc 
 4 Labruyere Maxime 06 3.55.23 07/04 resc 
 5 Verriez Ludovic 06 3.57.01 07/04 resc 
 

Longueur  RC : 5m73 

 1 Poortman Matheo 07 4m05 07/04 resc 
 2 Tshanga Diumba John Ross 07 3m96 07/04 resc 
 3 Van Den Brempt Mathis 07 3m82 07/04 resc 
 4 Labruyere Maxime 06 3m73 07/04 resc 
 5 Lair Adrien 06 3m68 07/04 resc 
 6 Huyghe Gauthier 07 3m64 07/04 resc 
 7 Dakir Anis 06 3m45 07/04 resc 
 8 Mvulu Kimana Steve 07 3m42 07/04 resc 
 9 Van Mossevelde Sami 07 3m39 07/04 resc 
 10 Verriez Ludovic 06 3m30 07/04 resc 
 11 Ezzeddine Adam 07 3m10 07/04 resc 
 
CADETS GARCONS 
 
100 m  RC : 11.31 

 1 Mbuyi Bodika William 04 11.90 07/04 resc 
 2 Sibourg Valentin 04 12.17 07/04 resc 
 3 Biala Kenny Felder 05 12.64 07/04 resc 
 4 Arifi Ilias 04 12.86 14/04 avka 
 5 Derome Julien 04 12.86 06/04 ws 
 6 Ruelle Arthur 04 13.37 07/04 resc 
 7 Harroud Ayman 05 13.58 07/04 resc 
 8 Ben Ali Salim 04 14.37 07/04 resc 
 
400 m  RC : 52.24 

 1 Derome Julien 04 53.90 06/04 ws 
 
800 m  RC : 1.59.30 

 1 Derome Julien 04 2.28.64 07/04 resc 
 2 Mohsine Anass 05 2.29.99 07/04 resc 
 
100 m haies (91 cm)  RC : 14.02 

 1 Sibourg Valentin 04 17.36 07/04 resc 
 
Hauteur  RC : 1m91 

 1 Arifi Ilias 04 1m50 14/04 avka 
 2 Poortman Lucas 05 1m00 06/04 ws 
 

Longueur  RC : 6m70 

 1 Ivens Filip 04 5m10 07/04 resc 
 2 Sibourg Valentin 04 5m07 07/04 resc 
 
Poids (4 kg)  RC : 14m42 

 1 Derome Julien 04 6m95 07/04 resc 
 
Javelot (600 gr)  RC :  

 1 Arifi Ilias 04 6m32 14/04 avka 
 
SCOLAIRES HOMMES 
 

100 m  RC : 10.83 

 1 Manuel Duarte Ivan 02 11.93 06/04 ws 
 2 Doudouhi Reda 02 12.00 07/04 resc 
 3 Beyaert Corentin 02 12.21 06/04 ws 
 4 Medan Marko 03 12.22 07/04 resc 
 5 Yahni Sayat 02 12.27 07/04 resc 
 6 Chekem Ramses 03 12.92 07/04 resc 
 7 M’Rabet Temsamani Soufiane 03 13.49 07/04 resc 
 
800 m  RC : 1.55.41 

 1 Dakir Adnan 02 2.11.48 07/04 resc 
 2 Willems Dorian 02 2.15.23 07/04 resc 
 3 M’Rabet Temsamani Soufiane 02 2.21.92 07/04 resc 
 



Palmares 2019  outdoor. 

Perche  RC : 4m36 

 1 De Tollenaere Tom 03 2m93 07/04 resc 
 

Javelot (700 gr)  RC : 52m73 

 1 De Tollenaere Tom 03 36m43 07/04 resc 
 2 Beyaert Corentin 02 32m36 06/04 ws 
 
 
JUNIORS HOMMES 
 
 
 
SENIORS HOMMES 
 
800 m  RC : 1.46.60 

 1 Chergui Mouhsine 99 2.10.06 06/04 ws 
 

Marathon  RC : 2h09.51 

 1 Naert Koen 89 2h07.39 07/04 NED 
 

Disque (2 kg)  RC : 51m56 

 1 Salvaggio Claudio 92 42m34 16/03 crac 
 2 Gets Florent 91 41m41 16/03 crac 
 3 Guillaume Jonathan 92 38m27 16/03 crac 
 
Javelot (800 gr)  RC : 63m56 

 1 Gets Florent 91 54m17 16/03 crac 
 2 Bernard Tom 93 47m49 16/03 crac 
 

Marteau (7,26 kg)  RC : 61m66 

 1 Salvaggio Claudio 92 58m72 16/03 crac 
 2 Bernard Tom 93 52m25 16/03 crac 
 
MASTERS HOMMES 
 
100 m *  RC : - 

 1 Denys Jacques 59 35.53 06/04 ws 
 
400 m  RC : 52.31 

 1 Louis Philippe 65 67.16 06/04 ws 
 

800 m  RC : 1.59.63 

 1 Poortman Yvan 73 2.15.39 06/04 ws 
 
*handisport 


